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American Consulting Engineering 
Companies of New York
President, David J. Meyer, 585-218-0730
Email: dmeyer@pathfinderengineers.com

American Public Works Association
Monroe County/Genesee Valley Branch
Chairman, Peter Vars, PE
Email: PVars@bmepc.com

American Society of Civil Engineers,
Rochester Section 
President, Drazen Gasic, CPSWQ, CPESC, 
LaBella Associates. 585-402-7005
Email: DGasic@LaBellaPC.com

American Society of Heating, 
Refrigerating, and Air-Conditioning 
Engineers, Rochester Chapter
President, Thomas Streber, PE
Email: ashraerocnews.com

American Society of Mechanical Engineers, 
Rochester Section 
Chairman, Steven Ivancic, University of 
Rochester

American Society of Plumbing Engineers, 
Rochester New York Chapter 
President, Jennifer Wengender, PE, CPD, 
Clark Patterson Lee, 205 St. Paul Blvd., 
Rochester, NY 14604. 585-454-7600.
Email: jwengender@clarkpatterson.com
Alfred Steele Scholarship  available to ASPE 
members and their immediate family. Applications 
due in January each year. Details at https://www.
aspe.org/SteeleScholarship.

Association for Bridge Construction and 
Design
President, Ronald Centola
Prudent Engineering
Email: RCentola@prudenteng.com

Association For Facilities Engineering, 
Rochester Chapter 
President, Dennis Roote, PE
Email: Dennis.Roote@cde-pllc.com

Electrical Association
Executive Director, Karen Lynch
Email: karen@eawny.com
President, Russ Corcoran, Landmark 
Electric, 585-359-0800. 
Email: russc@landmarkelectric.net.

Genesee Valley Land Surveyors Association
President, Jared R. Ransom, LS
585-737-6881
Email: jaredransomls@gmail.com

Illuminating Engineering Society of North 
America Inc., Rochester Section 
President, Dan Rusnack
Email: drusnack@bergmannpc.com

Imaging Science & Technology, 
Rochester Chapter 
President, Bruce Pillman, 585-748-6006
Email: bruce.pillman@gmail.com

Institute of Electrical
and Electronics Engineers, Rochester 
Section Chairman, Sreeram Dhurjaty
Email: SDhurjaty@dhurjaty.net

Institute of Industrial and Systems 
Engineers, Rochester Chapter 
President, John Kaemmerlen, 585-475-2767
Email: jxkpdm@rit.edu

International Council on Systems 
Engineering, Finger Lakes Chapter 
President, Jack Riley
Email: jackri2139@hotmail.com

Bergmann  (Enterprise) 

BME Associates

CHA Consulting (Champion)

Clark Patterson Lee

Erdman Anthony Associates

Greater Rochester Chamber of
Commerce (RBA) Champion)

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.

Hunt Engineers, Architects & Land 
Surveyors, Inc.

IBC Engineering, PC  (Champion)

Kistner Concrete Products Inc.

M/E Engineering, PC (Enterprise)

MRB Group (Champion)

Optimation Technology, Inc.

Passero Associates

Rochester Institute of Technology, 
   Kate Gleason College of Engineering

Stantec

TY-LIN International (Champion)

VJ Stanley

Corporate Members of the Rochester Engineering Society

Monroe Professional Engineers Society
President, Chris Kambar, PE
Email: CKambar@apd.com

New York State Association of 
Transportation Engineers, Section 4 
President, Howard R. Ressel, 585-371-9280.
Email: Howard.Ressel@dot.ny.gov
NYSATE has scholarships available for dependents 
of members who are or plan to enroll in a post-
secondary university of accredited business or 
vocational school (undergraduate only). Some 
members may also be eligible.  Information will be 
posed in the early spring at www.nysate.org  

New York Water Environment 
Association Inc., 
Genesee Valley Chapter 
(www.gvcnywea.org) 
President, Bill Davis, 585-381-9250
Email: william.davis@mrbgroup.com

Sheet Metal & Air-Conditioning 
Contractor’s
National Association-Rochester, Inc. 
Executive Director, Aaron Hilger
585-586-8030. Email: mzin@smacnaroc.org

Society of Plastics Engineers, 
Rochester Section 
President, Brett Blaisdell
Email: zippel@frontiernet.net

Society of Women Engineers
President, Marca J. Lam, RIT
Email: mjleme@rit.edu

Terra Rochester Finger Lakes Science & 
Engineering Fair
Director, Mary Eileen Wood, 315-422-2902
Website: TerraFairs@terraed.org. 
Awards and scholarships available. Visit the 
website for details.

affiliated societies & corporate members of the rochester engineering society

IS YOUR COMPANY LISTED HERE? 
Call 585-254-2350 for information.
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When	  engineers,	  technologists	  and	  technicians	  are	  promoted	  
from	  within,	  they	  have	  the	  technical	  knowledge	  to	  excel,	  but	  
do	  they	  have	  the	  leadership	  skills	  they	  need	  to	  be	  successful?	  

CTEL offers open registration and in-house programs. Call for 
details 585-943-0921or see www.rgilearning.com

Managing Projects 

Listening Skills 

Managing Time 

Understanding Personality Types 

Meeting Skills 

Intercultural Communication  

Elements of Critical Thinking 

Managing Conßict 

Oral Presentations 

Ethics and Technology 

Letter and Report Writing 

Data Privacy and Security 

Discovering Your own Innovation 

Leadership Models and Icons 

Courses SpeciÞcally Designed for Engineers 

42 years of experience putting the P in the P. E. 

a	  subsidiary	  

Have a safe summer!


